
計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計

汽車 20 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 20

機車 408 311 20 59 0 0 8 0 0 0 12 2 101 412

汽車 25 9 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25

機車 390 298 10 101 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 117 415

汽車 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

機車 314 242 9 52 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 2 76 318

汽車 20 5 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 18

機車 336 215 6 70 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 79 294

汽車 28 12 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 11 23

機車 418 311 9 61 0 0 4 2 0 0 7 4 87 398

汽車 19 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20

機車 559 410 9 151 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 6 170 580

汽車 13 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 17

機車 399 320 17 60 0 0 4 3 0 0 14 1 99 419

汽車 17 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 10 18

機車 437 298 10 107 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 4 130 428

汽車 20 6 1 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 19

機車 359 268 8 55 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 79 347

汽車 21 12 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 19

機車 489 339 18 107 0 0 3 0 0 8 0 2 138 477

汽車 11 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 13

機車 234 204 10 27 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 41 245

汽車 16 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17

機車 289 222 13 79 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 97 319

汽車 9 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 7

機車 228 190 5 37 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 2 51 241

汽車 18 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 19

機車 313 213 7 99 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 5 116 329

汽車 8 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 9

機車 206 135 9 39 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 51 186

汽車 18 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 14

機車 361 233 10 89 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 104 337

汽車 8 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

機車 168 133 8 17 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 31 164

汽車 13 8 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 9 17

機車 316 203 5 69 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 79 282

汽車 6 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 8

機車 195 159 9 33 0 0 5 0 0 0 8 1 56 215

汽車 15 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 15

機車 292 247 7 77 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 4 96 343

汽車 11 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

機車 233 182 10 32 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 50 232

汽車 17 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 15

機車 396 278 6 71 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 79 357

汽車 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

機車 211 174 7 33 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 2 49 223

汽車 11 7 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

機車 258 209 4 87 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 97 306

汽車 145 70 21 43 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 4 75 145

機車 3373 2629 121 505 0 0 43 9 0 0 72 21 771 3400

汽車 210 100 26 76 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 3 110 210

機車 4436 3165 105 1107 0 0 25 0 0 37 0 28 1302 44675964 8222
無牌

4646 3265

393 547
無牌

269 216

總計

有牌
3518

8164

2699

474

867

613

1160

無牌
413 287

有牌
214

483

11月

有牌
244

657

1140

187

12月 177

10月

有牌
201

508

162

416
無牌

307 254

137

348

764

470

1051

無牌
329 211

581

376 546
無牌

379 238

9月

有牌
176

505

1013

415

791

596

1142

無牌
331 222

有牌
214

593

7月

有牌
237

568

1161

193

8月 138

6月

有牌
245

550

208

441
無牌

305 233

274

625

1066

862

1456

無牌
510 351

594

636 882
無牌

454 306

5月

有牌
379

889

1439

743

1379

1021

1903

無牌
578 420

有牌
412

866

3月

有牌
446

1024

1890

323

4月 330

2月

有牌
322

678

247

467
無牌

356 220

630

1097

872

1510

無牌
415 307

638

已無
號牌

其他 小計
處理數

1月

有牌
428

843

1521

323

顏色
不符

廠牌
不符

地點
不符

車號
不符

車種
不符

尚有
號牌

臺 北 市 政 府 環 境 保 護 局110年 廢 棄 車 輛 處 理月報

月份 牌照 車種
派案數

處理數

拖吊數 主張權
益

移時
無車


